-

KWV

Customaer Order Date:
13.12.2024

Customar Order Number:
1168260617

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

110877840

Watshav Investmants Ltd t/a KWV g
Bo: 8, Suider aarl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Re%. No. : 2 041 121/00213178932 3/ o7
a o H .
FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

212.512kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv co.za
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700025396
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901074
901116
901036
901033
901032
900488
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500730
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Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml
KWV 3¥r Gld Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
Laborie Shiraz 6x750ml 2023

KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
Pounchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml) -
Eooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)

Hooch .Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m

Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6(1000ml -+
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml

KWV Classic Cabernet Sauvignon / Sh

Red Heart Rum Original  12x200ml

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(éx
Hooch Blast Black Currant*l(ﬁxiéomrﬁ
—_— e AU
700026443 | KWV.
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6 x 750 ) 488,91
12 x 200 1.0 |2,084.88 2,084.88
12 x 750 | 2.0 {1,887.00 1.80 1,853.03
6 x 750 1.¢ 385.02 385.02
6 x 750 1.0 403.98 403.98
6 x 750 1.0 1,556.94 12.70 1,35%.21
6 x 750 1.0 |1,315.5¢ 9.50 1,150.58
24 x 275 . 1.8 .273.20 0.70 271.29
24 x 275 1.0 273.20 0.70 271.29
24 x 275 | 1.0 1273.20 0.7¢ - 271.29
6 x 1000 1.0 820.26 5.40 775.97
24 x 275 1.0 327.12 4.00 314.04
6 x 7590 1.0 .470.58 470.58
84 x 2000 1.0 1,050.56 1,050.56
12 x 200 1.0 555796 Lol " . 555.986
24 x 250 2.0 320.64 320.64
24 x 440 1.0 . 368B.76 368.76
& x 750 %.0 1,625.34 0.60 - 1,615.59
6 x 750 Ttem rejecﬁ lod - No gtock

6 x 2000 1 [Item rejectied - No gtock

488.51
2,084.88
3,706.07

385.02

403.98
1,359.21
1,190.58

271.29

271.29

271.29

775.27

314.04

470.58
1.,050.56

555.96

641.28

368.76
1,615.59

73.34
312.73
555,92

57.75
60.60
203.88
178.59
40.69
40.69
40.69
. 116.40
47.11
70.59
157.58
83.39
96.19
55.31
242.34

- 562.25
2,397.61
4,261.99
442_77
464.58
1,563.09
1,369.17
311.98
311.98
311.987:
892.37
361.15 -
541.17
1,208.14

'639.35 .. 1

T737.47
424.07
1,857.93 .

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner QOos-

London

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT ) t

PRAELYN
Erf: 006168
Q0S - LONDON

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Raceived in good crder

on behalf ¢f Cugtomer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
IName:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms

1

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Acc:

Bank

Bank:

Branch:

Details:

FNB

6300 328 6845
250655

Chegue Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




